UG

RED

MARCEL HUBERT

EQUINO
Malbec, San Juan

CHIANTI CLASSICO
Chianti, Tuscany

PIEDRA NEGRA
Organic Malbec, Mendoza

BIO 3 PASSO ROSSO
Vegan, Vino d'ltalia

WHITE

MARCEL HUBERT

TEMPUS TWO
Pinot Cris, Hunter Valley

AUTANTIQUE VIOGNIER
Vegan Viognier, Veneto

IE AKA

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

ARTHUR METZ
Riesling, Alsace

ORANGE

CRAMELE RECAS ORANGE
Vegan, Organic, Banat

ROSE

MIRADA
Organic, Castilla La Mancha

PROSECCO ROSE DOC
Sparkling, ltalian

125M1 175MI 250MI
420 550 7.50
125MI 175MI 250MI
520 7.80 10.00
125M1 175M1 250MI
420 550 7.50
125ML 175ML 250ML
5.00 7.50 9.50
125ML 175ML 250ML
5.00 6.70 9.40
125MI 175Ml1 250MI
6.00

CARAFE

14.00

BOTTLE

25.00

2850

28.00

32.00

CARAFE

14.00

BOTTLE

24.00

25.00

33.00

35.00

BOTTLE

28.00

BOTTLE

30.00

24.00



